
Sam Costa 2015 - Quarter Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       4.91M     LAST1.6    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Davis            M 30-34       1/21       25:37        8:58    5:17       34:35
2     Mike Cole              M 35-39       1/18       26:53        9:18    5:32       36:11
3     Michael Shirrell       M 30-34       2/21       27:56        9:46    5:46       37:42
4     Ryan Loiselle          M 35-39       2/18       29:56       10:15    6:08       40:10
5     Chris Galloway         M 30-34       3/21       30:01       10:16    6:09       40:17
6     Amanda Weaver          F 20-24       1/13       30:02       10:33    6:12       40:35
7     Ansel Nalin            M 20-24        1/4       31:17       10:16    6:21       41:33
8     Daniel Ordaz           M 35-39       3/18       31:12       10:28    6:22       41:39
9     Peter Prescott         M 40-44       1/23       31:18       10:54    6:27       42:12
10    Josh Bushhorn          M 30-34       4/21       31:42       11:26    6:36       43:08
11    Ronnie McAllister      M 45-49       1/17       31:54       11:19    6:36       43:13
12    Trevor Waliszewski     M 20-24        2/4       32:03       11:11    6:36       43:14
13    Ryan Polk              M 45-49       2/17       32:32       11:06    6:40       43:38
14    Ryan Watson            M 30-34       5/21       32:30       11:14    6:41       43:44
15    Jonathan Clark         M 30-34       6/21       32:45       11:16    6:43       44:00
16    Leo Turchyn            M 55-59       1/16       32:24       11:45    6:45       44:08
17    Michael Murphy         M 25-29        1/4       32:48       11:26    6:45       44:13
18    Eric Schultz           M 30-34       7/21       32:33       11:51    6:47       44:24
19    Kyler Harrison         M 01-19       1/11       33:17       11:39    6:52       44:55
20    Monika Stupian         F 35-39       1/26       33:26       11:40    6:54       45:06
21    Derek Diemer           M 30-34       8/21       33:52       11:50    6:59       45:42
22    Todd Anzeveno          M 40-44       2/23       34:08       11:54    7:02       46:02
23    Nathan Richard         M 01-19       2/11       34:54       12:22    7:13       47:15
24    Ben Martin             M 35-39       4/18       35:29       11:55    7:14       47:23
25    Heather Schultz        F 30-34       1/20       35:31       12:09    7:17       47:39
26    Megan Kaul             F 35-39       2/26       35:38       12:09    7:18       47:46
27    Al Vermillion          M 45-49       3/17       36:04       12:32    7:26       48:36
28    Travis Barnes          M 30-34       9/21       36:01       12:37    7:26       48:38
29    Michael Myers          M 50-54       1/18       35:58       13:01    7:29       48:58
30    Marie Williams         F 35-39       3/26       36:41       12:27    7:30       49:08
31    Keith Komornik         M 50-54       2/18       36:40       12:31    7:31       49:11
32    Aimee Myers            F 35-39       4/26       36:26       12:46    7:31       49:12
33    John Richard           M 50-54       3/18       36:38       12:43    7:32       49:20
34    Emily Sagor            F 40-44       1/29       36:28       12:53    7:32       49:21
35    Joseph Abiog           M 40-44       3/23       36:46       12:45    7:34       49:31
36    David Schwering        M 01-19       3/11       36:19       13:14    7:34       49:33
37    Dennis Porter          M 40-44       4/23       36:44       13:00    7:36       49:44
38    Adam Wu                M 20-24        3/4       36:44       13:11    7:38       49:55
39    Steve Hershberger      M 60-64       1/11       37:05       12:53    7:38       49:57
40    Emma Bohney            F 01-19        1/5       37:01       13:01    7:39       50:01
41    Katherine Kobza        F 45-49       1/21       36:54       13:14    7:40       50:08
42    Rhenden Peppers        M 20-24        4/4       37:32       12:44    7:41       50:16
43    Soren Sandstrom        M 01-19       4/11       38:09       12:23    7:43       50:32
44    Tim Galloway           M 60-64       2/11       37:13       13:22    7:44       50:34
45    David Beach            M 60-64       3/11       37:33       13:10    7:45       50:43
46    Emmi Perrin            F 35-39       5/26       37:38       13:08    7:45       50:45
47    Barry Lutzke           M 55-59       2/16       37:31       13:18    7:46       50:48
48    Mickey Cobb            M 01-19       5/11       37:43       13:09    7:46       50:51
49    Kyle Pawlak            M 25-29        2/4       38:07       12:47    7:47       50:53
50    Steve Spaletto         M 45-49       4/17       38:07       13:02    7:49       51:09
51    Bethany Colson         F 35-39       6/26       38:16       12:58    7:50       51:13
52    Greg Cravens           M 35-39       5/18       38:36       12:47    7:51       51:23
53    Taylor Curtis          F 25-29       1/18       38:18       13:08    7:51       51:25
54    Steffany Moen          F 30-34       2/20       38:20       13:15    7:53       51:34
55    Scott Wolf             M 55-59       3/16       38:17       13:18    7:53       51:34
56    Mark Vogelgesang       M 40-44       5/23       38:38       13:05    7:54       51:43
57    Jeanette Debruhl       F 30-34       3/20       38:34       13:18    7:55       51:52
58    Sarah Woodmansee       F 40-44       2/29       38:27       13:28    7:56       51:55
59    Kendall Kramer         F 01-19        2/5       39:05       13:10    7:59       52:15
60    Milton Cobb            M 40-44       6/23       38:33       13:56    8:01       52:28
61    Eric Langowski         M 01-19       6/11       38:17       14:15    8:02       52:32
62    Stephanie Steider      F 25-29       2/18       39:04       13:46    8:04       52:50
63    Penny Yates            F 50-54       1/22       39:18       13:33    8:04       52:51
64    Jerry Severe           M 35-39       6/18       39:21       13:41    8:06       53:02
65    Calvin Catt            M 01-19       7/11       39:28       13:39    8:07       53:06
66    Phil Rozzi             M 55-59       4/16       39:22       13:46    8:07       53:08
67    Ashleigh Saulmon       F 20-24       2/13       39:42       13:46    8:10       53:28
68    David Barber           M 40-44       7/23       40:00       13:46    8:13       53:46
69    Ken St John            M 55-59       5/16       39:22       14:25    8:13       53:46
70    Mike Jones             M 30-34      10/21       41:02       13:02    8:16       54:04
71    Scott Tate             M 45-49       5/17       39:46       14:33    8:18       54:19
72    Paul Georgescu         M 50-54       4/18       40:09       14:18    8:19       54:27
73    Mary Weerts            F 55-59       1/13       40:29       14:00    8:19       54:29
74    Tom Corda              M 55-59       6/16       41:05       13:39    8:22       54:43
75    Ronnie Greene          M 65-69        1/5       40:02       14:44    8:22       54:46
76    Mark Bode              M 55-59       7/16       40:56       13:57    8:23       54:53
77    Eric Palmer            M 60-64       4/11       40:32       14:22    8:23       54:53
78    Sudhan S S             M 35-39       7/18       39:09       15:47    8:23       54:55
79    Careylynn Christjansen F 40-44       3/29       40:29       14:28    8:24       54:57
80    Matt Truesdell         M 30-34      11/21       40:48       14:20    8:25       55:07
81    William Thomason       M 40-44       8/23       41:13       14:03    8:27       55:16
82    Lizann Atkin           F 50-54       2/22       40:55       14:34    8:29       55:29
83    Chet Graham            M 01-19       8/11       41:39       13:53    8:29       55:31
84    David Kline            M 60-64       5/11       40:50       14:49    8:30       55:39
85    Vernie Criswell        M 60-64       6/11       40:54       14:57    8:32       55:51
86    Kortni Wright          F 20-24       3/13       41:25       14:44    8:35       56:09
87    Kate Tewanger          F 35-39       7/26       41:44       14:28    8:35       56:11
88    Lise Pensyl            F 45-49       2/21       41:38       14:45    8:37       56:22
89    Scott Van Dyke         M 45-49       6/17       42:11       14:14    8:37       56:24
90    Anna Markus            F 40-44       4/29       42:09       14:16    8:37       56:25
91    Tom Swenson            M 60-64       7/11       41:40       14:49    8:38       56:29
92    Jeff Hunt              M 40-44       9/23       41:20       15:14    8:39       56:34
93    Adam Schwindt          M 40-44      10/23       42:14       14:27    8:40       56:41
94    Alma Martinez          F 45-49       3/21       42:10       15:00    8:44       57:10
95    Erin Knauff            F 20-24       4/13       42:17       15:00    8:45       57:16
96    Chris Thompson         M 30-34      12/21       43:22       14:16    8:48       57:38
97    Jessica Trinoskey      F 35-39       8/26       43:30       14:10    8:49       57:39
98    Marcia Sams            F 40-44       5/29       43:21       14:23    8:49       57:44
99    Angie Jones            F 40-44       6/29       43:49       14:00    8:50       57:49
100   Kelly Spaulding        F 40-44       7/29       43:50       14:01    8:50       57:50
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101   Thomas Steinmetz       M 55-59       8/16       42:51       15:00    8:50       57:50
102   Cary Hudson            M 40-44      11/23       42:32       15:20    8:50       57:51
103   Jeff Weber             M 40-44      12/23       43:35       14:28    8:52       58:03
104   Zach Wills             M 30-34      13/21       44:10       14:03    8:54       58:13
105   Laura Wills            F 30-34       4/20       44:10       14:03    8:54       58:13
106   Monika Plata           F 40-44       8/29       43:31       14:44    8:54       58:14
107   Vince Lorenz           M 30-34      14/21       43:13       15:04    8:54       58:17
108   George Gill            M 50-54       5/18       43:30       14:50    8:55       58:19
109   Jason Eder             M 30-34      15/21       42:55       15:29    8:55       58:23
110   Eric Ackerman          M 45-49       7/17       43:49       14:38    8:56       58:27
111   Adam Bollier           M 30-34      16/21       43:44       14:47    8:56       58:30
112   Ruth Ault              F 25-29       3/18       43:47       14:46    8:57       58:33
113   Brian Peppers          M 50-54       6/18       43:12       15:37    8:59       58:48
114   Rebecca Meier          F 45-49       4/21       43:52       14:58    8:59       58:50
115   Anna Rangel            F 55-59       2/13       43:20       15:33    9:00       58:53
116   Tracy Swearingen       F 55-59       3/13       44:22       14:38    9:01       58:59
117   Rosellen Connolly      F 50-54       3/22       43:44       15:22    9:02       59:05
118   Dustin Ruhl            M 30-34      17/21       43:57       15:25    9:04       59:22
119   Chris Pohlman          M 35-39       8/18       44:31       14:55    9:05       59:26
120   Jacob Nichols          M 35-39       9/18       44:32       14:55    9:05       59:27
121   Emma Marley            F 01-19        3/5       45:07       14:25    9:06       59:31
122   Katie Bollinger        F 25-29       4/18       45:09       14:31    9:07       59:40
123   Corrie Weerheim        F 20-24       5/13       44:19       15:28    9:08       59:47
124   Michael Wegner         M 35-39      10/18       44:40       15:23    9:10     1:00:02
125   Candy Lander           F 55-59       4/13       44:25       15:41    9:11     1:00:05
126   Hyon Kwak              M 45-49       8/17       44:46       15:22    9:11     1:00:07
127   Stephanie Bjurstrom    F 30-34       5/20       45:03       15:12    9:12     1:00:14
128   Ed Brandt              M 50-54       7/18       46:08       14:13    9:13     1:00:20
129   Maribeth Flynn         F 25-29       5/18       45:52       14:36    9:14     1:00:27
130   Kristen Cash           F 25-29       6/18       44:48       15:45    9:15     1:00:32
131   Jennifer Abrell        F 50-54       4/22       45:12       15:28    9:16     1:00:39
132   Christy Rund           F 35-39       9/26       45:16       15:24    9:16     1:00:39
133   Rafael Vasquez         M 25-29        3/4       45:11       15:36    9:17     1:00:46
134   Jessica Shelton        F 35-39      10/26       45:31       15:25    9:18     1:00:55
135   Kerry Brenneman        M 45-49       9/17       45:31       15:25    9:18     1:00:55
136   Sue Brown Nickerson    F 50-54       5/22       45:16       15:42    9:19     1:00:58
137   Joshua Sterrett        M 40-44      13/23       46:12       14:47    9:19     1:00:59
138   Tracy Snider           M 35-39      11/18       46:12       14:48    9:19     1:00:59
139   Daniel Pfleging        M 65-69        2/5       45:04       16:04    9:20     1:01:08
140   Chelsea Luttrell       F 25-29       7/18       45:37       15:41    9:22     1:01:18
141   Paul Plummer           M 45-49      10/17       44:49       16:44    9:24     1:01:33
142   Thomas Conners         M 50-54       8/18       46:23       15:31    9:27     1:01:54
143   Thomas Hale            M 50-54       9/18       46:19       15:36    9:28     1:01:54
144   Wendy Edwards          F 45-49       5/21       46:07       15:48    9:28     1:01:55
145   Steven Wagner          M 50-54      10/18       45:42       16:18    9:28     1:01:59
146   Kara Jodry             F 30-34       6/20       45:44       16:18    9:29     1:02:02
147   Ben Eggebeen           M 30-34      18/21       46:49       15:33    9:32     1:02:21
148   Paula Barber           F 45-49       6/21       46:42       15:50    9:33     1:02:31
149   Garret Mudd            M 45-49      11/17       46:51       15:43    9:33     1:02:33
150   Richard Greene         M 60-64       8/11       46:40       15:58    9:34     1:02:37
151   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49      12/17       47:27       15:55    9:41     1:03:21
152   Haley Neidig           F 20-24       6/13       47:01       16:32    9:43     1:03:33
153   Rebecca McNamara       F 25-29       8/18       47:58       15:43    9:44     1:03:41
154   David Cummings         M 35-39      12/18       47:23       16:25    9:45     1:03:47
155   Keith Farabee          M 30-34      19/21       48:25       15:40    9:47     1:04:05
156   Jill Lau               F 40-44       9/29       48:37       15:31    9:48     1:04:07
157   Jessica Collier        F 30-34       7/20       48:27       15:47    9:49     1:04:13
158   Robin Lee              F 40-44      10/29       47:44       16:35    9:49     1:04:18
159   Annette Hancock        F 45-49       7/21       48:26       16:03    9:51     1:04:29
160   Christina Potter       F 40-44      11/29       47:45       16:46    9:51     1:04:30
161   Sherri Hunt            F 45-49       8/21       47:37       17:09    9:54     1:04:45
162   Andrea Lausch          F 35-39      11/26       48:40       16:15    9:55     1:04:54
163   Cristina Canada-Vilalt F 40-44      12/29       48:36       16:20    9:55     1:04:56
164   Rommel Malimas         M 35-39      13/18       48:16       16:48    9:56     1:05:03
165   Douglas White          M 45-49      13/17       48:37       16:28    9:56     1:05:04
166   Andy Banks             M 35-39      14/18       48:32       16:48    9:59     1:05:19
167   Jim Ananias            M 40-44      14/23       49:42       16:12   10:04     1:05:54
168   Laura Ann Hayden       F 20-24       7/13       48:12       17:46   10:05     1:05:57
169   Lea Silverman          F 45-49       9/21       48:32       17:26   10:05     1:05:58
170   Stacey Orme            F 25-29       9/18       50:11       15:55   10:06     1:06:06
171   Erin Saunders          F 35-39      12/26       48:36       17:31   10:06     1:06:07
172   Tiffany Vanderpool     F 35-39      13/26       48:37       17:30   10:06     1:06:07
173   Josh Polk              M 35-39      15/18       49:10       17:14   10:09     1:06:24
174   Ross Raifsnider        M 50-54      11/18       48:21       18:04   10:09     1:06:24
175   Brooke Sorgen          F 25-29      10/18       50:09       16:36   10:12     1:06:44
176   Leizel Netral          F 35-39      14/26       49:25       17:30   10:13     1:06:55
177   Beth Compton           F 55-59       5/13       50:09       16:51   10:14     1:07:00
178   Nina Ardery            F 50-54       6/22       50:13       16:47   10:14     1:07:00
179   Tosin Ratchford        F 35-39      15/26       50:53       16:12   10:15     1:07:05
180   Kim West               F 45-49      10/21       50:05       17:04   10:15     1:07:08
181   James Swearingen       M 55-59       9/16       50:16       16:59   10:16     1:07:14
182   Lindsay Truesdell      F 25-29      11/18       50:11       17:04   10:16     1:07:14
183   Steve Gilbert          M 65-69        3/5       50:36       16:42   10:17     1:07:17
184   Carlos Del Angel       M 55-59      10/16       50:29       16:49   10:17     1:07:17
185   Jim Rang               M 45-49      14/17       49:58       17:28   10:18     1:07:25
186   Latrice Sales          F 30-34       8/20       50:53       16:33   10:18     1:07:26
187   Marty Posch            M 40-44      15/23       50:27       17:03   10:19     1:07:29
188   Robert Klecka          M 50-54      12/18       51:00       16:35   10:19     1:07:35
189   Christa Shorter        F 40-44      13/29       50:36       17:05   10:20     1:07:41
190   Debbie Durst           F 55-59       6/13       50:36       17:18   10:22     1:07:54
191   Catherine Haines       F 30-34       9/20       50:56       17:02   10:23     1:07:58
192   Carolyn Cook           F 60-64       1/10       49:59       18:03   10:23     1:08:01
193   Jessica Fane           F 30-34      10/20       50:56       17:08   10:24     1:08:04
194   Michelle Foster        F 30-34      11/20       50:59       17:07   10:24     1:08:05
195   Kyle Morin             M 25-29        4/4       50:43       17:24   10:24     1:08:06
196   Michelle Murphy        F 45-49      11/21       51:33       16:47   10:26     1:08:20
197   Gretchen Hiller        F 20-24       8/13       52:25       16:03   10:28     1:08:28
198   Angela Robinson        F 45-49      12/21       51:16       17:13   10:28     1:08:29
199   Dan Murphy             M 45-49      15/17       51:00       17:34   10:28     1:08:34
200   Swati Gunale           F 40-44      14/29       52:45       15:54   10:29     1:08:39
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201   Kacy Couchman          F 35-39      16/26       50:46       17:56   10:30     1:08:42
202   Emily Porter           F 20-24       9/13       51:06       17:47   10:31     1:08:53
203   Angela Clements        F 35-39      17/26       50:42       18:39   10:36     1:09:20
204   Anne Geary             F 25-29      12/18       51:06       18:17   10:36     1:09:22
205   Kelsey Botkin          F 25-29      13/18       52:39       16:50   10:37     1:09:28
206   Amber Smalley          F 30-34      12/20       52:36       17:15   10:40     1:09:51
207   Michelle Cradick       F 40-44      15/29       52:32       17:35   10:43     1:10:06
208   Todd Stallings         M 50-54      13/18       52:07       18:06   10:44     1:10:13
209   Katherine Woods        F 45-49      13/21       51:15       19:05   10:45     1:10:19
210   Randy Sorrell          M 55-59      11/16       51:55       18:29   10:45     1:10:24
211   Erin Adcock            F 35-39      18/26       52:46       17:49   10:47     1:10:34
212   Sandy Hodgson          F 40-44      16/29       52:52       17:57   10:49     1:10:48
213   Jeff Cook              M 55-59      12/16       52:55       17:55   10:49     1:10:50
214   Donna Billiard Wright  F 45-49      14/21       52:31       18:36   10:52     1:11:06
215   Meg Fitzsimmons        F 50-54       7/22       51:47       19:25   10:53     1:11:12
216   Kristen Nicoson        F 40-44      17/29       52:48       18:27   10:53     1:11:14
217   Nitya Sandadi          F 01-19        4/5       54:03       17:21   10:54     1:11:23
218   Donna Sledge-Brown     F 65-69        1/4       52:48       18:40   10:55     1:11:28
219   Hannah Stiller         F 20-24      10/13       52:24       19:29   10:59     1:11:53
220   John Shankel           M 65-69        4/5       53:10       18:58   11:01     1:12:07
221   Courtney Figg          F 30-34      13/20       53:37       18:45   11:03     1:12:21
222   Marci Whitesell        F 40-44      18/29       53:18       19:05   11:03     1:12:23
223   Jessicah Duckworth     F 35-39      19/26       52:41       19:44   11:04     1:12:25
224   Connor Lee             M 01-19       9/11       50:42       21:47   11:04     1:12:28
225   Mary Miller            F 55-59       7/13       53:39       18:55   11:05     1:12:33
226   Giovanni Arana         M 40-44      16/23       54:57       17:54   11:08     1:12:51
227   Olga Cervoni           F 40-44      19/29       55:04       17:54   11:09     1:12:58
228   Ana Traversa           F 50-54       8/22       54:42       18:46   11:13     1:13:28
229   Debbie McBroom         F 50-54       9/22       55:11       18:20   11:14     1:13:30
230   Evan McBroom           M 50-54      14/18       55:11       18:20   11:14     1:13:31
231   Janet Sigmond          F 65-69        2/4       54:28       19:07   11:14     1:13:35
232   Carole Floyd           F 35-39      20/26       54:45       19:09   11:17     1:13:53
233   Beth Green             F 65-69        3/4       55:34       18:25   11:18     1:13:59
234   Kathryn Newton         F 45-49      15/21       53:29       20:37   11:19     1:14:06
235   John Peters            M 70-74        1/1       56:18       18:19   11:24     1:14:36
236   Bert Aeschliman        M 60-64       9/11       54:16       20:23   11:24     1:14:38
237   Maria Bach             F 40-44      20/29       55:10       19:33   11:25     1:14:43
238   Jeffrey Hicks          M 45-49      16/17       56:12       18:35   11:25     1:14:47
239   David Duerksen         M 40-44      17/23       56:13       18:35   11:25     1:14:47
240   Beth Gastineau         F 55-59       8/13       56:08       18:47   11:27     1:14:55
241   Jack Hoover            M 40-44      18/23       54:41       20:25   11:28     1:15:06
242   Syd Latina             F 40-44      21/29       54:41       20:25   11:28     1:15:06
243   Susan Lutzke           F 55-59       9/13       56:04       19:59   11:37     1:16:03
244   Jean Miller            F 55-59      10/13       57:03       19:17   11:40     1:16:19
245   Kai Sandstrom          M 01-19      10/11       57:34       18:57   11:41     1:16:30
246   Victor Grisby          M 40-44      19/23       58:08       18:25   11:42     1:16:32
247   Karen Orisich          F 50-54      10/22       57:15       19:35   11:44     1:16:50
248   Lori Kimbrell          F 45-49      16/21       57:58       19:10   11:47     1:17:08
249   Susmita Singh          F 30-34      14/20       58:36       18:40   11:48     1:17:15
250   Bill Wells             M 65-69        5/5       58:01       19:49   11:53     1:17:50
251   Helene Mauser          F 20-24      11/13       57:07       20:50   11:54     1:17:56
252   Rhonda Ratz            F 35-39      21/26       58:01       20:00   11:55     1:18:01
253   Tim Ratz               M 35-39      16/18       58:01       20:02   11:55     1:18:03
254   Amanda Cosby           F 25-29      14/18       57:58       20:41   12:01     1:18:39
255   Jeff Graham            M 50-54      15/18       58:45       20:29   12:06     1:19:14
256   Annette Suggs          F 45-49      17/21       58:52       20:44   12:10     1:19:36
257   Dawn Phillips          F 40-44      22/29       57:28       22:19   12:11     1:19:46
258   Amy Million            F 30-34      15/20       55:46       24:29   12:16     1:20:15
259   Rhonda Cosby           F 25-29      15/18       59:44       20:55   12:19     1:20:39
260   Pam Graham             F 50-54      11/22     1:00:17       20:36   12:21     1:20:52
261   Julia Niemeyer         F 40-44      23/29     1:00:12       20:40   12:21     1:20:52
262   Ronald Dickson         M 35-39      17/18     1:00:01       21:13   12:25     1:21:14
263   Karle Schlichte-Morse  F 45-49      18/21       59:58       21:52   12:30     1:21:50
264   Amanda Krenson         F 30-34      16/20     1:00:15       21:41   12:31     1:21:56
265   Michael Crull          M 50-54      16/18     1:00:23       21:37   12:32     1:22:00
266   Tricia Nelson          F 40-44      24/29     1:00:13       22:07   12:35     1:22:19
267   Elizabeth Jeffries     F 35-39      22/26     1:03:16       20:30   12:48     1:23:46
268   Kathleen Weissenberger F 45-49      19/21     1:03:17       20:39   12:49     1:23:55
269   Maureen Walker         F 45-49      20/21     1:03:17       20:47   12:50     1:24:03
270   Shrithan Sandadi       M 01-19      11/11     1:02:39       22:05   12:57     1:24:44
271   David Jordan           M 40-44      20/23     1:02:11       22:43   12:58     1:24:54
272   Vicki Cummings         F 50-54      12/22     1:03:12       21:45   12:58     1:24:56
273   Usharani Pyreddy       F 35-39      23/26     1:02:37       22:35   13:01     1:25:11
274   Keshia Cooper          F 40-44      25/29     1:03:39       22:19   13:08     1:25:58
275   Phyllis McConnell      F 55-59      11/13     1:03:39       22:19   13:08     1:25:58
276   Kari Anderson          F 40-44      26/29     1:04:06       22:17   13:12     1:26:22
277   Laura Otten            F 55-59      12/13     1:04:49       21:53   13:15     1:26:41
278   Ronald Forsythe        M 55-59      13/16     1:05:09       22:03   13:19     1:27:11
279   Beverly Metzger        F 50-54      13/22     1:05:15       22:07   13:21     1:27:21
280   Jim Gross              M 75 UP        1/3     1:04:55       23:17   13:28     1:28:11
281   James Hoffman          M 55-59      14/16     1:05:59       22:15   13:29     1:28:14
282   Linda Chambers         F 60-64       2/10     1:06:00       22:15   13:29     1:28:15
283   Leeann Barnard         F 50-54      14/22     1:05:59       22:17   13:29     1:28:15
284   Ravinder Purumandla    M 40-44      21/23     1:06:17       22:36   13:35     1:28:53
285   Kayla Gerlach          F 20-24      12/13     1:06:18       22:58   13:38     1:29:15
286   Corinne Wagner         F 30-34      17/20     1:05:59       24:06   13:46     1:30:05
287   Diana Nolting          F 25-29      16/18     1:07:33       23:42   13:56     1:31:14
288   Todd Shupperd          M 50-54      17/18     1:06:43       25:50   14:08     1:32:32
289   Marty Anderson         M 40-44      22/23     1:08:52       24:08   14:12     1:33:00
290   Raymond Bastaich       M 50-54      18/18     1:09:02       24:18   14:15     1:33:19
291   Keith Gaskill          M 35-39      18/18     1:10:42       22:48   14:17     1:33:29
292   Cyndi Lawson           F 35-39      24/26     1:10:37       23:10   14:19     1:33:46
293   Jennifer Bailey        F 45-49      21/21     1:10:38       23:11   14:20     1:33:48
294   Chris Brooks           M 30-34      20/21     1:09:59       23:54   14:20     1:33:52
295   Carey Gaskill          F 35-39      25/26     1:10:42       23:12   14:20     1:33:53
296   Stephanie Brooks       F 25-29      17/18     1:09:59       23:57   14:21     1:33:55
297   Julie Moll             F 50-54      15/22     1:10:38       23:30   14:23     1:34:08
298   Deanna Baumer          F 70-74        1/1     1:10:38       23:36   14:23     1:34:13
299   Dave Graf              M 75 UP        2/3     1:10:55       23:46   14:28     1:34:40
300   William Bohney         M 40-44      23/23     1:09:24       25:45   14:32     1:35:08
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       4.91M     LAST1.6    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Rachel Bernhardt       F 25-29      18/18     1:11:39       23:44   14:34     1:35:23
302   Kathe Bell             F 65-69        4/4     1:12:27       23:29   14:39     1:35:55
303   Laura Steadham         F 60-64       3/10     1:12:27       23:29   14:39     1:35:56
304   Sara Jensen            F 30-34      18/20     1:14:55       21:09   14:40     1:36:04
305   Rachel Arnold          F 20-24      13/13     1:14:55       21:10   14:40     1:36:04
306   Madhuri Meda           F 40-44      27/29     1:11:14       25:07   14:43     1:36:20
307   Kay Greene             F 60-64       4/10     1:12:31       24:06   14:45     1:36:37
308   Chrisopher Steadham    M 55-59      15/16     1:12:32       24:07   14:46     1:36:38
309   Bruce Jones            M 55-59      16/16     1:12:09       25:16   14:53     1:37:24
310   Lisa Jones             F 50-54      16/22     1:12:07       25:18   14:53     1:37:25
311   Jonell Fretz           F 30-34      19/20     1:12:50       24:43   14:54     1:37:33
312   Greg Smith             M 60-64      10/11     1:12:26       25:08   14:54     1:37:33
313   Tina Fretz             F 40-44      28/29     1:12:50       24:44   14:54     1:37:34
314   Nancy Frazier          F 55-59      13/13     1:13:48       25:21   15:09     1:39:09
315   Joyce Ross             F 50-54      17/22     1:13:48       25:22   15:09     1:39:10
316   Jeremy West            M 30-34      21/21     1:14:34       25:31   15:17     1:40:04
317   Kinsey Wallace         F 30-34      20/20     1:14:34       25:32   15:17     1:40:05
318   Unknown Unknown                       0/0     1:13:00       27:24   15:20     1:40:23
319   Carol Mantha           F 50-54      18/22     1:14:26       26:00   15:20     1:40:26
320   Peggy Brehmer          F 60-64       5/10     1:14:04       26:34   15:22     1:40:37
321   Shannon Fahrner        F 50-54      19/22     1:14:03       26:35   15:22     1:40:38
322   Ann Kinney             F 60-64       6/10     1:15:30       26:05   15:31     1:41:34
323   Judy Baldwin           F 50-54      20/22     1:18:08       25:34   15:50     1:43:41
324   Susan Murray           F 60-64       7/10     1:18:08       25:35   15:51     1:43:43
325   Vern Keller            M 60-64      11/11     1:16:34       27:28   15:53     1:44:01
326   Sue Keller             F 60-64       8/10     1:16:35       27:27   15:53     1:44:01
327   Rhayna Apple           F 01-19        5/5     1:17:37       27:17   16:01     1:44:53
328   Mary Ann Livovich      F 40-44      29/29     1:18:25       26:33   16:02     1:44:58
329   John Weiler            M 45-49      17/17     1:18:18       26:46   16:03     1:45:04
330   Lisa Warner            F 50-54      21/22     1:23:45       27:49   17:02     1:51:34
331   Mary Wenzel            F 50-54      22/22     1:22:40       29:25   17:07     1:52:05
332   Melissa Newton         F 35-39      26/26     1:22:55       29:33   17:10     1:52:27
333   Charles D Fouts        M 75 UP        3/3     1:20:48       32:20   17:17     1:53:08
334   Carole Miller          F 60-64       9/10     1:24:17       29:00   17:18     1:53:17
335   Connie Ratz            F 60-64      10/10     1:22:24       32:31   17:33     1:54:54
336   Unknown Unknown                       0/0                                    12:00:17
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